
100m WOMEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 74 CERRUTO Giorgia 2006 U20 W NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 14.00 SB

2 2 105 SALARIS Francesca 2008 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 14.09 SB

3 6 81 DANIELE Giulia 2007 U18 W AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 14.72 SB

4 4 72 CAROSSO Maria 2008 U18 W CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 15.18

5 5 184 ZANICHELLI Silvia 1977 T38 FIS03 ASD CAMBIASO RISSO FOR SPECIAL 18.51

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 108 TUO Foungnigue djata 2005 U20 W CN013 A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO 13.51 SB

2 2 106 STIEVANO Giulia 2008 U18 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 13.82

3 6 70 CANEVALI Alessandra 2000 W BS692 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA 13.84 SB

4 4 68 BOTTIN Emma 2006 U20 W MON AS MONACO 13.89

3 79 D'URSO Martina 2008 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 87 GIBELLI Francesca 2008 U18 W SP573 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 13.39

2 3 80 DAGLIO Leila linda 2008 U18 W AL004 A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE 13.42

3 5 73 CAVALLERI Chiara 2006 U20 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 13.44

4 2 69 BRUSASCA Angelica 2007 U18 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 13.62

5 6 64 ARMANDO Anita 2003 U23 W CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 13.70

Last Update - Date: 18 July 2024 / Time: 10:51:39

XXXV^ Meeting Arcobaleno EAP - AtleticaEuropa
Manifestazione Internazionale di Atletica Leggera
17 luglio 2024
Organization: SV022 - ASD Centro Atletica Celle Ligure - Celle Ligure

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 19:20)

Serie 1 - 100m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 16:48 - Wind: -0.6

Serie 2 - 100m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 16:51 - Wind: -0.5

Serie 3 - 100m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 16:55 - Wind: -0.8

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CERRUTO+Giorgia/dK2RlJOgb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SALARIS+Francesca/damRkpmibGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DANIELE+Giulia/dKmRlJOkbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAROSSO+Maria/dKyRlZKfaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TUO+Foungnigue+djata/dKyRlZafaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STIEVANO+Giulia/dayRkpWnbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANEVALI+Alessandra/dqqRmZagbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/D%27URSO+Martina/dayRkpWka2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIBELLI+Francesca/dauRkpSlaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAGLIO+Leila+linda/dKmRlJShbWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAVALLERI+Chiara/dqmRmZOlaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUSASCA+Angelica/dKAAARlJafbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARMANDO+Anita/dKyRlJikbGM%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

6 1 78 CURATOLO Angelica 2001 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 13.73

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 109 VALERIO Alice 2006 U20 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 13.11

2 5 111 VITIELLO Lisa 2008 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 13.31

3 4 91 KONE Fatima 2006 U20 W CN013 A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO 13.32

4 2 88 GIORDANO Beatrice 2007 U18 W CN013 A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO 13.42

5 6 77 CUCCHI Zoe 2006 U20 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 13.43

6 1 98 PATRUCCO Matilde 2004 U23 W NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 13.47

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 102 ROA' Rebecca 2005 U20 W CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 12.66

2 3 83 DUCHENE Aurore 2000 W BEL BELGIUM 12.79

3 2 96 MORO Elisa 2005 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 12.92

4 5 75 CLOTAIRE Laetitia 1995 W FRA FRANCE 13.10

5 1 95 MORETTO Matilde 2005 U20 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 13.38

6 6 112 ZEMMA Siria 2002 U23 W PV410 ATLETICA VIGEVANO 13.71

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 66 BERTELLO Gaya 2003 U23 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 11.89

2 6 110 VIANELLI Clarissa 2005 U20 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 12.21

3 5 67 BORIE Macarena 1994 W CHI CHILE 12.23

4 2 99 PROVENZI Rebecca 2002 U23 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 12.34

5 4 90 ITUARTE Belén 2001 W CHI CHILE 12.43

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 84 GARCIA ABREU Yunisleidy 1999 W CUB CUBA 11.41

2 2 100 RADUKANOVA Kristen 2000 W BUL BULGARIA 11.72

3 4 85 GEDDES Sam 1997 W AUS AUSTRALIA 11.76

Serie 4 - 100m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 16:58 - Wind: -0.8

Serie 5 - 100m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:01 - Wind: -1.7

Serie 6 - 100m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:15 - Wind: -0.7

Serie 7 - 100m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:20 - Wind: -1.1

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CURATOLO+Angelica/dq2RlpSlcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALERIO+Alice/dKuRk5mkamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VITIELLO+Lisa/damRkpmibGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KONE+Fatima/dKyRlZaga2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIORDANO+Beatrice/dKyRlJimbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CUCCHI+Zoe/dqmRmZOmaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PATRUCCO+Matilde/dK2RlJSgbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROA%27+Rebecca/dKyRlJmkbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORO+Elisa/daqRkpOnbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORETTO+Matilde/dKAAARlJSgaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZEMMA+Siria/dayRkpSmbGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTELLO+Gaya/dK6Rl5WmcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIANELLI+Clarissa/dK6Rl5KkaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PROVENZI+Rebecca/dqmRl5una2Y%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

4 5 101 RICCI Eleonora 2001 W RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 11.93

5 6 82 DRUTMAN Alina 2001 W ISR ISRAEL 12.03

6 1 97 MUSICA Agnese 2005 U20 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 12.04

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

1 3 84 GARCIA ABREU Yunisleidy 1999 W CUB CUBA 11.41 -1.1

2 2 100 RADUKANOVA Kristen 2000 W BUL BULGARIA 11.72 -1.1

3 4 85 GEDDES Sam 1997 W AUS AUSTRALIA 11.76 -1.1

4 3 66 BERTELLO Gaya 2003 U23 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 11.89 -0.7

5 5 101 RICCI Eleonora 2001 W RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 11.93 -1.1

6 6 82 DRUTMAN Alina 2001 W ISR ISRAEL 12.03 -1.1

7 1 97 MUSICA Agnese 2005 U20 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 12.04 -1.1

8 6 110 VIANELLI Clarissa 2005 U20 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 12.21 -0.7

9 5 67 BORIE Macarena 1994 W CHI CHILE 12.23 -0.7

10 2 99 PROVENZI Rebecca 2002 U23 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 12.34 -0.7

11 4 90 ITUARTE Belén 2001 W CHI CHILE 12.43 -0.7

12 4 102 ROA' Rebecca 2005 U20 W CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 12.66 -1.7

13 3 83 DUCHENE Aurore 2000 W BEL BELGIUM 12.79 -1.7

14 2 96 MORO Elisa 2005 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 12.92 -1.7

15 5 75 CLOTAIRE Laetitia 1995 W FRA FRANCE 13.10 -1.7

16 3 109 VALERIO Alice 2006 U20 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 13.11 -0.8

17 5 111 VITIELLO Lisa 2008 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 13.31 -0.8

18 4 91 KONE Fatima 2006 U20 W CN013 A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO 13.32 -0.8

19 1 95 MORETTO Matilde 2005 U20 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 13.38 -1.7

20 4 87 GIBELLI Francesca 2008 U18 W SP573 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 13.39 -0.8

21 3 80 DAGLIO Leila linda 2008 U18 W AL004 A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE 13.42 -0.8

21 2 88 GIORDANO Beatrice 2007 U18 W CN013 A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO 13.42 -0.8

23 6 77 CUCCHI Zoe 2006 U20 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 13.43 -0.8

24 5 73 CAVALLERI Chiara 2006 U20 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 13.44 -0.8

25 1 98 PATRUCCO Matilde 2004 U23 W NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 13.47 -0.8

26 5 108 TUO Foungnigue djata 2005 U20 W CN013 A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO 13.51 SB -0.5

27 2 69 BRUSASCA Angelica 2007 U18 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 13.62 -0.8

28 6 64 ARMANDO Anita 2003 U23 W CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 13.70 -0.8

29 6 112 ZEMMA Siria 2002 U23 W PV410 ATLETICA VIGEVANO 13.71 -1.7

30 1 78 CURATOLO Angelica 2001 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 13.73 -0.8

31 2 106 STIEVANO Giulia 2008 U18 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 13.82 -0.5

32 6 70 CANEVALI Alessandra 2000 W BS692 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA 13.84 SB -0.5

33 4 68 BOTTIN Emma 2006 U20 W MON AS MONACO 13.89 -0.5

34 3 74 CERRUTO Giorgia 2006 U20 W NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 14.00 SB -0.6

35 2 105 SALARIS Francesca 2008 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 14.09 SB -0.6

36 6 81 DANIELE Giulia 2007 U18 W AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 14.72 SB -0.6

37 4 72 CAROSSO Maria 2008 U18 W CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 15.18 -0.6

SUMMARY - 100m W

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RICCI+Eleonora/faAAARkpOjcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUSICA+Agnese/dK6Rl5Kob2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTELLO+Gaya/dK6Rl5WmcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RICCI+Eleonora/faAAARkpOjcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUSICA+Agnese/dK6Rl5Kob2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIANELLI+Clarissa/dK6Rl5KkaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PROVENZI+Rebecca/dqmRl5una2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROA%27+Rebecca/dKyRlJmkbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORO+Elisa/daqRkpOnbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALERIO+Alice/dKuRk5mkamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VITIELLO+Lisa/damRkpmibGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KONE+Fatima/dKyRlZaga2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORETTO+Matilde/dKAAARlJSgaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIBELLI+Francesca/dauRkpSlaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAGLIO+Leila+linda/dKmRlJShbWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIORDANO+Beatrice/dKyRlJimbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CUCCHI+Zoe/dqmRmZOmaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAVALLERI+Chiara/dqmRmZOlaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PATRUCCO+Matilde/dK2RlJSgbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TUO+Foungnigue+djata/dKyRlZafaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUSASCA+Angelica/dKAAARlJafbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARMANDO+Anita/dKyRlJikbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZEMMA+Siria/dayRkpSmbGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CURATOLO+Angelica/dq2RlpSlcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STIEVANO+Giulia/dayRkpWnbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANEVALI+Alessandra/dqqRmZagbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CERRUTO+Giorgia/dK2RlJOgb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SALARIS+Francesca/damRkpmibGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DANIELE+Giulia/dKmRlJOkbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAROSSO+Maria/dKyRlZKfaGo%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

38 5 184 ZANICHELLI Silvia 1977 T38 FIS03 ASD CAMBIASO RISSO FOR SPECIAL 18.51 -0.6

3 79 D'URSO Martina 2008 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA DNS -0.5

200m WOMEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 54 BRUCKER Lili hanna 2006 U20 W HUN HUNGARY 24.29

2 4 52 BERTELLO Gaya 2003 U23 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 24.50

3 6 58 ITUARTE Belén 2001 W CHI CHILE 26.05

3 57 DUCHENE Aurore 2000 W BEL BELGIUM DNS

2 55 COOPER May lee 1998 W BEL BELGIUM DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 59 LA GRANGE Kayla 2004 U23 W RSA SOUTH AFRICA 23.42

2 5 61 RADUKANOVA Kristen 2000 W BUL BULGARIA 23.62

3 6 63 VIANELLI Clarissa 2005 U20 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 24.42

4 2 60 MUSICA Agnese 2005 U20 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 24.62

3 56 DRUTMAN Alina 2001 W ISR ISRAEL DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

1 4 59 LA GRANGE Kayla 2004 U23 W RSA SOUTH AFRICA 23.42 -0.4

2 5 61 RADUKANOVA Kristen 2000 W BUL BULGARIA 23.62 -0.4

3 5 54 BRUCKER Lili hanna 2006 U20 W HUN HUNGARY 24.29 -0.4

4 6 63 VIANELLI Clarissa 2005 U20 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 24.42 -0.4

5 4 52 BERTELLO Gaya 2003 U23 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 24.50 -0.4

6 2 60 MUSICA Agnese 2005 U20 W TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 24.62 -0.4

7 6 58 ITUARTE Belén 2001 W CHI CHILE 26.05 -0.4

3 57 DUCHENE Aurore 2000 W BEL BELGIUM DNS -0.4

2 55 COOPER May lee 1998 W BEL BELGIUM DNS -0.4

3 56 DRUTMAN Alina 2001 W ISR ISRAEL DNS -0.4

400m WOMEN

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 20:38)

Serie 1 - 200m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 20:33 - Wind: -0.4

Serie 2 - 200m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 20:37 - Wind: -0.4

SUMMARY - 200m W

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 18:05)

Serie 1 - 400mW

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/D%27URSO+Martina/dayRkpWka2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTELLO+Gaya/dK6Rl5WmcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIANELLI+Clarissa/dK6Rl5KkaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUSICA+Agnese/dK6Rl5Kob2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIANELLI+Clarissa/dK6Rl5KkaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTELLO+Gaya/dK6Rl5WmcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUSICA+Agnese/dK6Rl5Kob2w%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 50 VUOLO Greta 2006 U20 W BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 56.76

2 3 40 DON Micol 1998 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 57.46

3 6 47 TEMPORIN Sveva 2003 U23 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 57.86

4 5 42 GEORGIOU Chryso 2003 U23 W CYP CYPRUS 57.88

5 2 39 CROVETTO Anna 2006 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 58.17 SB

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 51 ZYLALI Lavdije 2001 W GRE GREECE 54.02

2 4 44 MCCANN Rachel 2001 W IRL IRELAND 54.68

3 6 38 BUCHWALD Zarah 1995 W DEN DENMARK 54.94

4 3 36 ASAS Nitzan 2000 W ISR ISRAEL 55.49

5 2 46 REBORA Camilla 2005 U20 W GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 56.44

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 43 GOMEZ Roxana 1999 W CUB CUBA 50.89

2 6 45 MONTOYA Emma 1999 W FRA FRANCE 52.83

3 3 49 VILJOEN Marlie 2000 W RSA SOUTH AFRICA 52.92

4 2 41 GAYE Fatou 1997 W SEN SENEGAL 53.02

5 1 48 VERMEULEN Chané 2006 U20 W RSA SOUTH AFRICA 54.48

4 37 BOLINGO Cynthia 1993 W BEL BELGIUM DNF

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 43 GOMEZ Roxana 1999 W CUB CUBA 50.89

2 6 45 MONTOYA Emma 1999 W FRA FRANCE 52.83

3 3 49 VILJOEN Marlie 2000 W RSA SOUTH AFRICA 52.92

4 2 41 GAYE Fatou 1997 W SEN SENEGAL 53.02

5 5 51 ZYLALI Lavdije 2001 W GRE GREECE 54.02

6 1 48 VERMEULEN Chané 2006 U20 W RSA SOUTH AFRICA 54.48

7 4 44 MCCANN Rachel 2001 W IRL IRELAND 54.68

8 6 38 BUCHWALD Zarah 1995 W DEN DENMARK 54.94

9 3 36 ASAS Nitzan 2000 W ISR ISRAEL 55.49

10 2 46 REBORA Camilla 2005 U20 W GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 56.44

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:55

Serie 2 - 400mW

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:00

Serie 3 - 400mW

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:05

SUMMARY - 400mW

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VUOLO+Greta/drKRk5WiaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DON+Micol/dK6Rl5OmcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TEMPORIN+Sveva/dqAAARl5albmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CROVETTO+Anna/dayRkpOobGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/REBORA+Camilla/dayRkpWibmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/REBORA+Camilla/dayRkpWibmc%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

11 4 50 VUOLO Greta 2006 U20 W BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 56.76

12 3 40 DON Micol 1998 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 57.46

13 6 47 TEMPORIN Sveva 2003 U23 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 57.86

14 5 42 GEORGIOU Chryso 2003 U23 W CYP CYPRUS 57.88

15 2 39 CROVETTO Anna 2006 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 58.17 SB

4 37 BOLINGO Cynthia 1993 W BEL BELGIUM DNF

800m WOMEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 I 22 PEREZ MARTINEZ Raquel 1998 W ISR ISRAEL 2:06.18

2 3 I 20 KLEEMEIER Marielle 1996 W EST ESTONIA 2:07.59

3 5 I 4 BRENNAN Rebecca 1996 W CAN CANADA 2:09.16

4 3 E 19 JOU Coralì 2007 U18 W ESP ESPANA 2:12.29

5 6 I 34 ZUCCO Anastasia 2004 U23 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 2:13.03

6 4 E 27 SINESI Irene 2003 U23 W GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 2:13.31

7 2 E 24 ROSATI Martina 1983 W40 SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 2:15.89 SB

8 2 I 8 CARUANA Michela 2005 U20 W MLT MALTA 2:19.99

9 1 I 33 ZUCCHINO Asia 2007 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:28.30

5 E 14 DON Micol 1998 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL DNF

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 1:01.1

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 I 26 SEGRAVE Hannah 1995 W GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:59.30

2 6 I 23 RICHARDS Emily 1995 W USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2:00.61

3 2 I 31 TRAPEAU Maeliss 1999 W FRA FRANCE 2:01.23 SB

4 4 I 25 SANFORD Ellie 1997 W AUS AUSTRALIA 2:01.69 SB

5 5 E 16 FINCH Gemma 1997 W GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2:03.25

6 3 E 30 TOWNSEND Addy 1997 W CAN CANADA 2:04.78

7 4 E 2 BIANCHI Francesca 2002 U23 W LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 2:04.84

8 6 E 15 FAVALLI Sophia 2001 W BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 2:05.08 SB

9 1 E 5 CANAZZA Martina 2003 U23 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 2:07.11

1 I 1 BENKASSEM Khadija 1998 W MAR MOROCCO DNF

2 E 32 TROIANI Serena 1996 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO DNF

5 I 3 BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI DNF

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 58.4

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 22:01)

Serie 1 - 800m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:02

Serie 2 - 800m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:07

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VUOLO+Greta/drKRk5WiaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DON+Micol/dK6Rl5OmcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TEMPORIN+Sveva/dqAAARl5albmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CROVETTO+Anna/dayRkpOobGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUCCO+Anastasia/dKAAARlJOjcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SINESI+Irene/damRkpekcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROSATI+Martina/daiRk5SjbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUCCHINO+Asia/dayRkpWiamc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DON+Micol/dK6Rl5OmcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIANCHI+Francesca/dKyRlJafamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAVALLI+Sophia/eKAAARkpmiaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANAZZA+Martina/dK2Rk5uhbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TROIANI+Serena/drKRkpenbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BISCUOLA+Stefania/dKAAARk5mka2U%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 I 21 PEDUZZI Alessia 1998 W IM010 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANREMO 2:20.63

2 3 E 13 CUSATO Elena 2006 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:26.15

3 2 I 6 CARLONI Ginevra 2006 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:26.25

4 3 I 29 TAGLIAFICO Arianna 2005 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:28.48 SB

5 4 E 17 FRIGERIO Anna 2008 U18 W GE456 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 2:30.42

6 2 E 11 COLOMBO Matilde 2007 U18 W NO004 A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO 2:31.91 SB

7 1 I 161 CASALS Martina 2007 U18 W ESP ESPANA 2:33.12

8 5 I 18 GASTINELLI Giulia 2006 U20 W AL004 A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE 2:46.51

9 6 I 28 SOFIO Rebecca 2007 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:53.99

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 1:09.4

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 I 26 SEGRAVE Hannah 1995 W GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:59.30

2 6 I 23 RICHARDS Emily 1995 W USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2:00.61

3 2 I 31 TRAPEAU Maeliss 1999 W FRA FRANCE 2:01.23 SB

4 4 I 25 SANFORD Ellie 1997 W AUS AUSTRALIA 2:01.69 SB

5 5 E 16 FINCH Gemma 1997 W GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2:03.25

6 3 E 30 TOWNSEND Addy 1997 W CAN CANADA 2:04.78

7 4 E 2 BIANCHI Francesca 2002 U23 W LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 2:04.84

8 6 E 15 FAVALLI Sophia 2001 W BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 2:05.08 SB

9 4 I 22 PEREZ MARTINEZ Raquel 1998 W ISR ISRAEL 2:06.18

10 1 E 5 CANAZZA Martina 2003 U23 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 2:07.11

11 3 I 20 KLEEMEIER Marielle 1996 W EST ESTONIA 2:07.59

12 5 I 4 BRENNAN Rebecca 1996 W CAN CANADA 2:09.16

13 3 E 19 JOU Coralì 2007 U18 W ESP ESPANA 2:12.29

14 6 I 34 ZUCCO Anastasia 2004 U23 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 2:13.03

15 4 E 27 SINESI Irene 2003 U23 W GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 2:13.31

16 2 E 24 ROSATI Martina 1983 W40 SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 2:15.89 SB

17 2 I 8 CARUANA Michela 2005 U20 W MLT MALTA 2:19.99

18 4 I 21 PEDUZZI Alessia 1998 W IM010 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANREMO 2:20.63

19 3 E 13 CUSATO Elena 2006 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:26.15

20 2 I 6 CARLONI Ginevra 2006 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:26.25

21 1 I 33 ZUCCHINO Asia 2007 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:28.30

22 3 I 29 TAGLIAFICO Arianna 2005 U20 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:28.48 SB

23 4 E 17 FRIGERIO Anna 2008 U18 W GE456 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 2:30.42

24 2 E 11 COLOMBO Matilde 2007 U18 W NO004 A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO 2:31.91 SB

25 1 I 161 CASALS Martina 2007 U18 W ESP ESPANA 2:33.12

26 5 I 18 GASTINELLI Giulia 2006 U20 W AL004 A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE 2:46.51

Serie 3 - 800m W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:32

SUMMARY - 800m W

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PEDUZZI+Alessia/daqRkpKlcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CUSATO+Elena/dayRkpSob2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARLONI+Ginevra/damRkpijbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAGLIAFICO+Arianna/damRkpanbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FRIGERIO+Anna/damRkpamaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COLOMBO+Matilde/dK2RlJSmb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GASTINELLI+Giulia/dKmRlJKobWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SOFIO+Rebecca/damRkpqkaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIANCHI+Francesca/dKyRlJafamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAVALLI+Sophia/eKAAARkpmiaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANAZZA+Martina/dK2Rk5uhbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUCCO+Anastasia/dKAAARlJOjcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SINESI+Irene/damRkpekcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROSATI+Martina/daiRk5SjbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PEDUZZI+Alessia/daqRkpKlcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CUSATO+Elena/dayRkpSob2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARLONI+Ginevra/damRkpijbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUCCHINO+Asia/dayRkpWiamc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAGLIAFICO+Arianna/damRkpanbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FRIGERIO+Anna/damRkpamaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COLOMBO+Matilde/dK2RlJSmb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GASTINELLI+Giulia/dKmRlJKobWg%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

27 6 I 28 SOFIO Rebecca 2007 U18 W SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:53.99

5 E 14 DON Micol 1998 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL DNF

1 I 1 BENKASSEM Khadija 1998 W MAR MOROCCO DNF

2 E 32 TROIANI Serena 1996 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO DNF

5 I 3 BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI DNF

100 Hs WOMEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 116 ERICKSON Deya 1997 W IVB BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS 13.79

2 3 124 TAINI Silvia 1994 W TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 14.06

3 2 123 TAHOU Maëva 2003 U23 W SUI SWITZERLAND 14.47

4 5 122 STEFANIDI Theodosia 2005 U20 W GRE GREECE 14.93

5 6 118 FERRO Francesca 1999 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 15.10

6 1 117 FARHAT Amira 2006 U20 W CN013 A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO 16.40

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 119 IOSIFIDOU Sofia 1998 W GRE GREECE 13.52

2 3 115 BRESLIN Imogen 2001 W AUS AUSTRALIA 13.93

3 1 120 LEVY Linoy 2004 U23 W ISR ISRAEL 14.00

4 6 121 MACCHERONE Erica 2001 W BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 14.09

5 113 ALESSANDRINI Sacha 1999 W FRA FRANCE DNS

2 114 AOUNTI Sara 2000 W GRE GREECE DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

1 4 119 IOSIFIDOU Sofia 1998 W GRE GREECE 13.52 -0.7

2 4 116 ERICKSON Deya 1997 W IVB BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS 13.79 -0.7

3 3 115 BRESLIN Imogen 2001 W AUS AUSTRALIA 13.93 -0.7

4 1 120 LEVY Linoy 2004 U23 W ISR ISRAEL 14.00 -0.7

5 3 124 TAINI Silvia 1994 W TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 14.06 -0.7

6 6 121 MACCHERONE Erica 2001 W BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 14.09 -0.7

7 2 123 TAHOU Maëva 2003 U23 W SUI SWITZERLAND 14.47 -0.7

8 5 122 STEFANIDI Theodosia 2005 U20 W GRE GREECE 14.93 -0.7

9 6 118 FERRO Francesca 1999 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 15.10 -0.7

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 19:57)

Serie 1 - 100 Hs W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:53 - Wind: -0.7

Serie 2 - 100 Hs W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:58 - Wind: -0.7

SUMMARY - 100 Hs W

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SOFIO+Rebecca/damRkpqkaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DON+Micol/dK6Rl5OmcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TROIANI+Serena/drKRkpenbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BISCUOLA+Stefania/dKAAARk5mka2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAINI+Silvia/dqqRl5Sfa2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRO+Francesca/dayRkpOlbGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FARHAT+Amira/dKyRlZKlbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MACCHERONE+Erica/dqmRl5ugbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAINI+Silvia/dqqRl5Sfa2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MACCHERONE+Erica/dqmRl5ugbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRO+Francesca/dayRkpOlbGg%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

10 1 117 FARHAT Amira 2006 U20 W CN013 A.S.D. ATLETICA CUNEO 16.40 -0.7

5 113 ALESSANDRINI Sacha 1999 W FRA FRANCE DNS -0.7

2 114 AOUNTI Sara 2000 W GRE GREECE DNS -0.7

100Hs U18W (H76)

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 126 BELLI Carola 2008 U18 W VA550 ATL. GAVIRATE 14.01

2 4 127 BIANCHI Martina 2007 U18 W BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 14.09 SB

3 2 129 LA BARBERA Delia 2008 U18 W PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 15.16

4 6 128 CASALS Martina 2007 U18 W ESP ESPANA 16.14 SB

5 5 130 PORCEILLON Jade 2008 U18 W AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 16.17 SB

1 125 BARBIERI Beatrice 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO DNS

400Hs WOMEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 160 TRAVERSO Tiziana 2003 U23 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1:03.46

2 2 155 MUNARI Elisabetta 2004 U23 W AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 1:04.41

3 4 145 BERNARDI Giada 2004 U23 W SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA 1:04.56

4 5 150 GHIBAUDO Giorgia 2003 U23 W CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1:05.95

5 6 152 LAZEBNYK Anastasiia 2000 W SUI SWITZERLAND 1:07.45 SB

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 2 154 MOSCATELLI Linda 2001 W SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA 1:01.36

2 3 149 DE GENNARO Emma 1999 W PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 1:01.42

3 5 159 STRANIERI Martina 2003 U23 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 1:03.60

4 6 156 OLDANI Arianna 2006 U20 W LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 1:06.72

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 19:48)

Final - 100Hs U18W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:47 - Wind: -0.4

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 18:48)

Serie 1 - 400Hs W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:31

Serie 2 - 400Hs W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:37

Serie 3 - 400Hs W

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FARHAT+Amira/dKyRlZKlbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BELLI+Carola/drKRk5afbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIANCHI+Martina/dqqRmJOiaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LA+BARBERA+Delia/dqAAARl5ihamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PORCEILLON+Jade/dKqRkpaoaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBIERI+Beatrice/dqAAARl5akbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRAVERSO+Tiziana/dKmRk5qlbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUNARI+Elisabetta/dKqRkpWna2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERNARDI+Giada/fbKRkpKkcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GHIBAUDO+Giorgia/dKyRlJmlbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOSCATELLI+Linda/fbKRkpKmaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+GENNARO+Emma/dqiSl5aocWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STRANIERI+Martina/dayRkpSgbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLDANI+Arianna/dq2Rmpinb2s%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 151 IBRAHIM Ayesha 1998 W JPN JAPAN 58.81

2 5 158 STAVROU Kalypso 1998 W CYP CYPRUS 59.84

3 3 153 LEVY Noah 1995 W ISR ISRAEL 59.89

4 2 146 BRIGGS-GOODE Amelia 2003 U23 W GBR GREAT BRITAIN 59.95

5 6 147 CAVO Ludovica 2004 U23 W AL004 A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE 1:02.29

6 1 157 SARTIN Maria 2002 U23 W NZL NEW ZEALAND 1:02.59

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 151 IBRAHIM Ayesha 1998 W JPN JAPAN 58.81

2 5 158 STAVROU Kalypso 1998 W CYP CYPRUS 59.84

3 3 153 LEVY Noah 1995 W ISR ISRAEL 59.89

4 2 146 BRIGGS-GOODE Amelia 2003 U23 W GBR GREAT BRITAIN 59.95

5 2 154 MOSCATELLI Linda 2001 W SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA 1:01.36

6 3 149 DE GENNARO Emma 1999 W PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 1:01.42

7 6 147 CAVO Ludovica 2004 U23 W AL004 A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE 1:02.29

8 1 157 SARTIN Maria 2002 U23 W NZL NEW ZEALAND 1:02.59

9 3 160 TRAVERSO Tiziana 2003 U23 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1:03.46

10 5 159 STRANIERI Martina 2003 U23 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 1:03.60

11 2 155 MUNARI Elisabetta 2004 U23 W AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 1:04.41

12 4 145 BERNARDI Giada 2004 U23 W SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA 1:04.56

13 5 150 GHIBAUDO Giorgia 2003 U23 W CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1:05.95

14 6 156 OLDANI Arianna 2006 U20 W LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 1:06.72

15 6 152 LAZEBNYK Anastasiia 2000 W SUI SWITZERLAND 1:07.45 SB

Long Jump WOMEN

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark
+

1 133 GRUNWALD Ingeborg 2001 W AUT AUSTRIA 6.06 -0.8 +

2 135 SMERALDO Chiara 2002 U23 W GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 6.05 -1.3 +

3 136 STEFANOPOULOU Maria 1999 W GRE GREECE 6.04 -0.8 +

4 134 SANDILANDS Hannah 1996 W NZL NEW ZEALAND 5.87 -0.6 +

5 6 PASQUALE Sara 2008 U18 W LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 5.34 -1.9 +

132 CLIFFORD Leshawn 2005 U20 W GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNS +

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:45

SUMMARY - 400Hs W

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 19:28)

Final - Long Jump W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:20 / 19:09

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAVO+Ludovica/dKmRk5uma2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOSCATELLI+Linda/fbKRkpKmaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+GENNARO+Emma/dqiSl5aocWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAVO+Ludovica/dKmRk5uma2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRAVERSO+Tiziana/dKmRk5qlbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STRANIERI+Martina/dayRkpSgbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUNARI+Elisabetta/dKqRkpWna2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERNARDI+Giada/fbKRkpKkcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GHIBAUDO+Giorgia/dKyRlJmlbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLDANI+Arianna/dq2Rmpinb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SMERALDO+Chiara/daqRkpKgaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASQUALE+Sara/fayRkpafcWU%3d


High Jump WOMEN

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark
+

1 139 DE MARCHI Giulia 2000 W VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 1.76 +

2 144 ROCHFORD Ava 2005 U20 W IRL IRELAND 1.76 +

3 140 OLSEN Kathrine fjerbæk 2001 W DEN DENMARK 1.73 +

4 138 COULSON Bernice 1998 W GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.70 +

5 137 AIRENTI Giulia 2002 U23 W GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 1.60 SB +

6 141 PIGNATTI MORANO CAMPORI Guendalina 2006 U20 W GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 1.55 +

7 143 RATTO Caterina 2004 U23 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 1.50 +

8 142 PORCEILLON Jade 2008 U18 W AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 1.40 +

100m MEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 6 69 REGGIONI Lorenzo 2007 U18 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 12.25 SB

2 3 41 LOZANO Marc 2008 U18 M ESP ESPANA 12.90 SB

3 4 40 LOMBARDO Giuseppe 1956 M65 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 15.63

4 2 62 PERRERA Angelo 1955 M65 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 17.73

5 5 46 MARANGONI Rinaldo 1946 M75 PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 20.70

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 55 MUSANTE Francesco 2008 U18 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 12.40 SB

2 5 77 RUCCI Michele 2008 U18 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 12.57 SB

3 6 24 CULTRERA Samuel 2003 U23 M VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 12.84 SB

4 2 101 ZEMMA Renato 1967 M55 SV023 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE 13.05

5 4 4 AMBROSIO Marco 2005 U20 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 13.54

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 19:32)

Final - High Jump W

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:37 / 19:27

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 19:38)

Serie 1 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:07 - Wind: -1.5

Serie 2 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:10 - Wind: -0.8

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+MARCHI+Giulia/eK6RkpmhbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AIRENTI+Giulia/damRkpihaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGNATTI+MORANO+CAMPORI+Guendalina/damRkpukcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RATTO+Caterina/dayRkpWjaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PORCEILLON+Jade/dKqRkpaoaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/REGGIONI+Lorenzo/damRkpqncGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOMBARDO+Giuseppe/daiRkpaibGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PERRERA+Angelo/daiRkpagaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARANGONI+Rinaldo/dqiRk5qkbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUSANTE+Francesco/dayRkpWncWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RUCCI+Michele/damRkpqhaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CULTRERA+Samuel/dKAAARlJOkaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZEMMA+Renato/dayRkpSncWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AMBROSIO+Marco/dKyRlJqmbGM%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 45 MANZONE Davide 2005 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 12.19

2 2 94 UBERTALLI Francesco 2005 U20 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 12.43

3 5 18 CALVO Riccardo omero 2007 U18 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 12.52

4 4 93 UBERTALLI Edoardo 2005 U20 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 12.81

5 6 90 TORRE Massimiliano 2006 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 12.96

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 99 VOLPI Diego 2004 U23 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.59 SB

2 2 51 MATTONE Andrea 1995 M NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 12.01

3 6 60 PERAGINE VICTORINO Enzo 2008 U18 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 12.02 SB

4 1 19 CASARINO Alessandro 2006 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 12.04 SB

5 4 72 RINALDI Juan carlos 2007 U18 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 12.13

6 5 165 ETTOUIL Ziyad 2004 U23 M FRA FRANCE 12.24

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 6 8 BAMBA Anliyou 2006 U20 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.59 SB

2 2 47 MARCHETTI Alessandro 2005 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 11.72 SB

3 1 83 SCHIAVONE Lorenzo 2007 U18 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 11.76 SB

4 4 16 BRUZZONE Matteo 2005 U20 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 11.84

5 5 186 MATEO Nicoli 2006 U20 M MON AS MONACO 11.91

6 3 199 GOELDEL Maxence 2006 U20 M FRA FRANCE 11.98

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 6 23 COSTARELLI Gianluca 2005 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 11.73

2 3 20 COCORULLO Pietro 2006 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 11.89

3 1 10 BASSANI Elvio 1995 M IM010 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANREMO 11.97

5 102 ZERBIN Valentino 2007 U18 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA DQ

4 89 TORCHIO Ruggero 2006 U20 M TO002 SISPORT SSD DNS

2 58 NESPORÝ Václav 1994 M CZE CZECHIA DNS

Serie 3 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:13 - Wind: -1.2

Serie 4 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:16 - Wind: -1.1

Serie 5 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:19 - Wind: -0.6

Serie 6 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:24 - Wind: -0.4

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANZONE+Davide/dKmRk5qhcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UBERTALLI+Francesco/dKAAARlJWjbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CALVO+Riccardo+omero/dayRkpana2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UBERTALLI+Edoardo/dKAAARlJWjbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TORRE+Massimiliano/dKmRlJOiaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VOLPI+Diego/dqmRmJqla2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MATTONE+Andrea/dK2RlJKjamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PERAGINE+VICTORINO+Enzo/damRkpqlaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASARINO+Alessandro/dayRkpOia2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RINALDI+Juan+carlos/dayRkpana2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAMBA+Anliyou/dqmRmZqkb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARCHETTI+Alessandro/dayRkpajbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCHIAVONE+Lorenzo/damRkpmibGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUZZONE+Matteo/damRkpmjb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COSTARELLI+Gianluca/dKmRlJOnbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COCORULLO+Pietro/dKmRlJKob2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSANI+Elvio/daqRkpKja2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZERBIN+Valentino/dKAAARlJSlbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TORCHIO+Ruggero/dK6Rl5ehbmM%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 39 LIPPI Matteo 2007 U18 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 11.55

2 2 95 VACCARI Federico 2006 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 11.57

3 5 48 MARGARINI Andrea 2007 U18 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 11.73

4 4 82 SAVANE Ansoumane 2006 U20 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 11.76

5 1 13 BONACINA Nicola 2007 U18 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.84

6 6 67 QUATTROPANI Gabriele 2007 U18 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 11.95

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 25 DAGOSTINO Carlo 2005 U20 M FRA FRANCE 11.26

2 3 22 COPPOLA Luca 2006 U20 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 11.41

3 2 59 OMOROWA Presley eghosae 2006 U20 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.49

4 1 64 PINATO Edoardo 2008 U18 M AL006 A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA 11.56

5 6 26 DELL'AGNOLA Jonathan 2006 U20 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 11.65

6 4 84 SCOLA Tommaso 2006 U20 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 11.68

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 2 73 ROBBIANO Tommaso 2005 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 11.10

2 5 65 POZZI Giorgio 2003 U23 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 11.24

3 4 97 VIOTTI Francesco 2004 U23 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 11.28

4 1 32 FEREIDOUNI Gabriele 2006 U20 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 11.36

5 3 76 RONDON HEREDIA Angel em 2005 U20 M SS220 A.S.D. ICHNOS SASSARI 11.37

6 6 49 MARGARINI Matteo 2002 U23 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 11.61

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 43 MALVEZZI Alessandro 2003 U23 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 10.97

2 5 1 ABDELGAWWAD Ahmed moham 2000 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 11.05

3 3 85 SEGEV Tamir 2001 M ISR ISRAEL 11.08

4 2 31 FEDELI Mattia alessandr 2005 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 11.34

5 6 96 VILLA Lorenzo 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.39

Serie 7 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:27 - Wind: -1.3

Serie 8 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:30 - Wind: -1.1

Serie 9 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:34 - Wind: -1.2

Serie 10 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:37 - Wind: -2.2

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LIPPI+Matteo/damRkpmmcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VACCARI+Federico/dayRkpajbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARGARINI+Andrea/dKAAARlJOlaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SAVANE+Ansoumane/dKyRlZamb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONACINA+Nicola/dqmRmJina2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/QUATTROPANI+Gabriele/dayRkpSjbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COPPOLA+Luca/dKyRlJijcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OMOROWA+Presley+eghosae/dqmRmZSfamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINATO+Edoardo/dKmRlJKgcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DELL%27AGNOLA+Jonathan/dKyRlZOicGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCOLA+Tommaso/dayRkpajb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROBBIANO+Tommaso/dKmRlJKobmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/POZZI+Giorgio/dqAAARl5OkcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIOTTI+Francesco/dK6Rl5WmbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FEREIDOUNI+Gabriele/damRkpembms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RONDON+HEREDIA+Angel+em/iKyRkpilbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARGARINI+Matteo/dKAAARlJOhamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MALVEZZI+Alessandro/dq2RlJqmbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ABDELGAWWAD+Ahmed+moham/dqAAARl5mfbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FEDELI+Mattia+alessandr/dq2RmpmgbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VILLA+Lorenzo/dqmRmZWoaGU%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 86 SENIK Jakub 2002 U23 M CZE CZECHIA DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 2 71 RIBET Florent 1989 M FRA FRANCE 11.01

2 5 80 RUTMAN Amit 2002 U23 M ISR ISRAEL 11.08

3 3 92 TRAVAR Dejan 2003 U23 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 11.13

4 4 30 FACCHIELLI Claudio 1995 M FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 11.22

5 6 53 MELONI Alessio antonio 2004 U23 M SS220 A.S.D. ICHNOS SASSARI 11.23

1 87 SIMILLIDIS Loukas 2002 U23 M CYP CYPRUS DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 88 TAYLOR Harry 2000 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10.68

2 4 5 ARAD Gal 1999 M ISR ISRAEL 10.68

3 5 7 AVGOUSTINOU Stavros 1998 M CYP CYPRUS 10.69

4 6 98 VOLIKAS Lampros 2002 U23 M GRE GREECE 10.73

5 2 61 PERETZ Ido 2006 U20 M ISR ISRAEL 10.97

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 34 FORNASARI Freider 1997 M MO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 10.55

2 5 63 PETTOROSSI Diego aldo 1997 M LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 10.55

3 3 3 AMBDOUL Riffayn 1992 M COM COMOROS 10.70

4 6 37 GORDON Jai 2003 U23 M AUS AUSTRALIA 10.75

5 2 44 MANINI Federico 2001 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 10.75

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 81 SARR Mamadou 1998 M SEN SENEGAL 10.24

2 3 68 R. ESPINOSA Reynaldo 2003 U23 M CUB CUBA 10.39

3 5 12 BENNET Wakili 2000 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.52

4 1 42 MAAROUFOU Hachim 1997 M COM COMOROS 10.56

Serie 11 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 17:41 - Wind: -1.3

Serie 12 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:27 - Wind: -0.6

Serie 13 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:32 - Wind: -0.2

Serie 14 - 100m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:37 - Wind: -0.8

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRAVAR+Dejan/dKAAARlJOjaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FACCHIELLI+Claudio/fbKRkpKiaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELONI+Alessio+antonio/daqRkpOiamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FORNASARI+Freider/eqyRkpWobmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PETTOROSSI+Diego+aldo/eqmRkpSoaGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANINI+Federico/dqmRmJOia2Y%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

5 2 15 BROCK Tj 1998 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.61

6 6 56 MYRIANTHOPOULOS Vasilios 2001 M GRE GREECE 10.79

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

1 4 81 SARR Mamadou 1998 M SEN SENEGAL 10.24 -0.8

2 3 68 R. ESPINOSA Reynaldo 2003 U23 M CUB CUBA 10.39 -0.8

3 5 12 BENNET Wakili 2000 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.52 -0.8

4 4 34 FORNASARI Freider 1997 M MO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 10.55 -0.2

5 5 63 PETTOROSSI Diego aldo 1997 M LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 10.55 -0.2

6 1 42 MAAROUFOU Hachim 1997 M COM COMOROS 10.56 -0.8

7 2 15 BROCK Tj 1998 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 10.61 -0.8

8 3 88 TAYLOR Harry 2000 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10.68 -0.6

9 4 5 ARAD Gal 1999 M ISR ISRAEL 10.68 -0.6

10 5 7 AVGOUSTINOU Stavros 1998 M CYP CYPRUS 10.69 -0.6

11 3 3 AMBDOUL Riffayn 1992 M COM COMOROS 10.70 -0.2

12 6 98 VOLIKAS Lampros 2002 U23 M GRE GREECE 10.73 -0.6

13 6 37 GORDON Jai 2003 U23 M AUS AUSTRALIA 10.75 -0.2

14 2 44 MANINI Federico 2001 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 10.75 -0.2

15 6 56 MYRIANTHOPOULOS Vasilios 2001 M GRE GREECE 10.79 -0.8

16 4 43 MALVEZZI Alessandro 2003 U23 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 10.97 -2.2

16 2 61 PERETZ Ido 2006 U20 M ISR ISRAEL 10.97 -0.6

18 2 71 RIBET Florent 1989 M FRA FRANCE 11.01 -1.3

19 5 1 ABDELGAWWAD Ahmed moham 2000 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 11.05 -2.2

20 3 85 SEGEV Tamir 2001 M ISR ISRAEL 11.08 -2.2

20 5 80 RUTMAN Amit 2002 U23 M ISR ISRAEL 11.08 -1.3

22 2 73 ROBBIANO Tommaso 2005 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 11.10 -1.2

23 3 92 TRAVAR Dejan 2003 U23 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 11.13 -1.3

24 4 30 FACCHIELLI Claudio 1995 M FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 11.22 -1.3

25 6 53 MELONI Alessio antonio 2004 U23 M SS220 A.S.D. ICHNOS SASSARI 11.23 -1.3

26 5 65 POZZI Giorgio 2003 U23 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 11.24 -1.2

27 5 25 DAGOSTINO Carlo 2005 U20 M FRA FRANCE 11.26 -1.1

28 4 97 VIOTTI Francesco 2004 U23 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 11.28 -1.2

29 2 31 FEDELI Mattia alessandr 2005 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 11.34 -2.2

30 1 32 FEREIDOUNI Gabriele 2006 U20 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 11.36 -1.2

31 3 76 RONDON HEREDIA Angel em 2005 U20 M SS220 A.S.D. ICHNOS SASSARI 11.37 -1.2

32 6 96 VILLA Lorenzo 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.39 -2.2

33 3 22 COPPOLA Luca 2006 U20 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 11.41 -1.1

34 2 59 OMOROWA Presley eghosae 2006 U20 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.49 -1.1

35 3 39 LIPPI Matteo 2007 U18 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 11.55 -1.3

36 1 64 PINATO Edoardo 2008 U18 M AL006 A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA 11.56 -1.1

37 2 95 VACCARI Federico 2006 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 11.57 -1.3

38 3 99 VOLPI Diego 2004 U23 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.59 SB -1.1

SUMMARY - 100m M

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FORNASARI+Freider/eqyRkpWobmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PETTOROSSI+Diego+aldo/eqmRkpSoaGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANINI+Federico/dqmRmJOia2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MALVEZZI+Alessandro/dq2RlJqmbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ABDELGAWWAD+Ahmed+moham/dqAAARl5mfbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROBBIANO+Tommaso/dKmRlJKobmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRAVAR+Dejan/dKAAARlJOjaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FACCHIELLI+Claudio/fbKRkpKiaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELONI+Alessio+antonio/daqRkpOiamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/POZZI+Giorgio/dqAAARl5OkcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIOTTI+Francesco/dK6Rl5WmbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FEDELI+Mattia+alessandr/dq2RmpmgbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FEREIDOUNI+Gabriele/damRkpembms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RONDON+HEREDIA+Angel+em/iKyRkpilbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VILLA+Lorenzo/dqmRmZWoaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COPPOLA+Luca/dKyRlJijcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OMOROWA+Presley+eghosae/dqmRmZSfamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LIPPI+Matteo/damRkpmmcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINATO+Edoardo/dKmRlJKgcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VACCARI+Federico/dayRkpajbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VOLPI+Diego/dqmRmJqla2M%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

38 6 8 BAMBA Anliyou 2006 U20 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.59 SB -0.6

40 6 49 MARGARINI Matteo 2002 U23 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 11.61 -1.2

41 6 26 DELL'AGNOLA Jonathan 2006 U20 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 11.65 -1.1

42 4 84 SCOLA Tommaso 2006 U20 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 11.68 -1.1

43 2 47 MARCHETTI Alessandro 2005 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 11.72 SB -0.6

44 6 23 COSTARELLI Gianluca 2005 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 11.73 -0.4

44 5 48 MARGARINI Andrea 2007 U18 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 11.73 -1.3

46 1 83 SCHIAVONE Lorenzo 2007 U18 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 11.76 SB -0.6

46 4 82 SAVANE Ansoumane 2006 U20 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 11.76 -1.3

48 4 16 BRUZZONE Matteo 2005 U20 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 11.84 -0.6

48 1 13 BONACINA Nicola 2007 U18 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.84 -1.3

50 3 20 COCORULLO Pietro 2006 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 11.89 -0.4

51 5 186 MATEO Nicoli 2006 U20 M MON AS MONACO 11.91 -0.6

52 6 67 QUATTROPANI Gabriele 2007 U18 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 11.95 -1.3

53 1 10 BASSANI Elvio 1995 M IM010 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANREMO 11.97 -0.4

54 3 199 GOELDEL Maxence 2006 U20 M FRA FRANCE 11.98 -0.6

55 2 51 MATTONE Andrea 1995 M NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 12.01 -1.1

56 6 60 PERAGINE VICTORINO Enzo 2008 U18 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 12.02 SB -1.1

57 1 19 CASARINO Alessandro 2006 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 12.04 SB -1.1

58 4 72 RINALDI Juan carlos 2007 U18 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 12.13 -1.1

59 3 45 MANZONE Davide 2005 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 12.19 -1.2

60 5 165 ETTOUIL Ziyad 2004 U23 M FRA FRANCE 12.24 -1.1

61 6 69 REGGIONI Lorenzo 2007 U18 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 12.25 SB -1.5

62 3 55 MUSANTE Francesco 2008 U18 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 12.40 SB -0.8

63 2 94 UBERTALLI Francesco 2005 U20 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 12.43 -1.2

64 5 18 CALVO Riccardo omero 2007 U18 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 12.52 -1.2

65 5 77 RUCCI Michele 2008 U18 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 12.57 SB -0.8

66 4 93 UBERTALLI Edoardo 2005 U20 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 12.81 -1.2

67 6 24 CULTRERA Samuel 2003 U23 M VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 12.84 SB -0.8

68 3 41 LOZANO Marc 2008 U18 M ESP ESPANA 12.90 SB -1.5

69 6 90 TORRE Massimiliano 2006 U20 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 12.96 -1.2

70 2 101 ZEMMA Renato 1967 M55 SV023 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE 13.05 -0.8

71 4 4 AMBROSIO Marco 2005 U20 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 13.54 -0.8

72 4 40 LOMBARDO Giuseppe 1956 M65 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 15.63 -1.5

73 2 62 PERRERA Angelo 1955 M65 GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 17.73 -1.5

74 5 46 MARANGONI Rinaldo 1946 M75 PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 20.70 -1.5

5 102 ZERBIN Valentino 2007 U18 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA DQ -0.4

4 89 TORCHIO Ruggero 2006 U20 M TO002 SISPORT SSD DNS -0.4

2 58 NESPORÝ Václav 1994 M CZE CZECHIA DNS -0.4

1 86 SENIK Jakub 2002 U23 M CZE CZECHIA DNS -2.2

1 87 SIMILLIDIS Loukas 2002 U23 M CYP CYPRUS DNS -1.3

200m MEN

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 20:50)

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAMBA+Anliyou/dqmRmZqkb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARGARINI+Matteo/dKAAARlJOhamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DELL%27AGNOLA+Jonathan/dKyRlZOicGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCOLA+Tommaso/dayRkpajb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARCHETTI+Alessandro/dayRkpajbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COSTARELLI+Gianluca/dKmRlJOnbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARGARINI+Andrea/dKAAARlJOlaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCHIAVONE+Lorenzo/damRkpmibGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SAVANE+Ansoumane/dKyRlZamb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUZZONE+Matteo/damRkpmjb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONACINA+Nicola/dqmRmJina2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COCORULLO+Pietro/dKmRlJKob2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/QUATTROPANI+Gabriele/dayRkpSjbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSANI+Elvio/daqRkpKja2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MATTONE+Andrea/dK2RlJKjamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PERAGINE+VICTORINO+Enzo/damRkpqlaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASARINO+Alessandro/dayRkpOia2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RINALDI+Juan+carlos/dayRkpana2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANZONE+Davide/dKmRk5qhcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/REGGIONI+Lorenzo/damRkpqncGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUSANTE+Francesco/dayRkpWncWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UBERTALLI+Francesco/dKAAARlJWjbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CALVO+Riccardo+omero/dayRkpana2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RUCCI+Michele/damRkpqhaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UBERTALLI+Edoardo/dKAAARlJWjbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CULTRERA+Samuel/dKAAARlJOkaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TORRE+Massimiliano/dKmRlJOiaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZEMMA+Renato/dayRkpSncWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AMBROSIO+Marco/dKyRlJqmbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOMBARDO+Giuseppe/daiRkpaibGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PERRERA+Angelo/daiRkpagaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARANGONI+Rinaldo/dqiRk5qkbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZERBIN+Valentino/dKAAARlJSlbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TORCHIO+Ruggero/dK6Rl5ehbmM%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 96 BIANCARDI Luca 2000 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 21.69 SB

2 4 109 SCARRONE Gabriele 1997 M SR128 A.S. DIL. MILONE 21.69= SB

3 6 111 VITALI Pietro 2004 U23 M BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 21.73 SB

4 3 94 BAR SHESHET Moshe 2001 M ISR ISRAEL 22.31

5 1 98 DAGOSTINO Carlo 2005 U20 M FRA FRANCE 22.87

2 194 VIOTTI Francesco 2004 U23 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 108 SARR Mamadou 1998 M SEN SENEGAL 20.99 SB

2 3 100 FOLAJIN FONSECA Jim 1997 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 21.16 SB

3 4 101 FORNASARI Freider 1997 M MO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 21.29

4 6 93 AVGOUSTINOU Stavros 1998 M CYP CYPRUS 21.34

5 2 99 DIMITRIADIS Paisios 1997 M CYP CYPRUS 21.62

6 1 106 RIBET Florent 1989 M FRA FRANCE 22.03

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 105 PETTOROSSI Diego aldo 1997 M LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 20.72

2 4 107 ROMERO CRESPO Arnaldo lazael 2000 M BA006 ASD GIOVANI ATLETI BARI 1969 20.79

3 6 103 MAAROUFOU Hachim 1997 M COM COMOROS 20.91

4 3 92 ARAD Gal 1999 M ISR ISRAEL 21.13

5 1 110 TAYLOR Harry 2000 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 21.30

6 2 95 BENNET Wakili 2000 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 21.34

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

1 5 105 PETTOROSSI Diego aldo 1997 M LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 20.72 +0.4

2 4 107 ROMERO CRESPO Arnaldo lazael 2000 M BA006 ASD GIOVANI ATLETI BARI 1969 20.79 +0.4

3 6 103 MAAROUFOU Hachim 1997 M COM COMOROS 20.91 +0.4

4 5 108 SARR Mamadou 1998 M SEN SENEGAL 20.99 SB +0.2

5 3 92 ARAD Gal 1999 M ISR ISRAEL 21.13 +0.4

6 3 100 FOLAJIN FONSECA Jim 1997 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 21.16 SB +0.2

7 4 101 FORNASARI Freider 1997 M MO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 21.29 +0.2

g ( g )

Serie 1 - 200m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 20:41 - Wind: +0.5

Serie 2 - 200m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 20:45 - Wind: +0.2

Serie 3 - 200m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 20:50 - Wind: +0.4

SUMMARY - 200m M

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIANCARDI+Luca/dayRkpSgcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARRONE+Gabriele/dayRkpOiaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VITALI+Pietro/dqmRl5qnbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIOTTI+Francesco/dK6Rl5WmbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FOLAJIN+FONSECA+Jim/iaiRk5Sha2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FORNASARI+Freider/eqyRkpWobmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PETTOROSSI+Diego+aldo/eqmRkpSoaGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMERO+CRESPO+Arnaldo+lazael/gKqRkpShaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PETTOROSSI+Diego+aldo/eqmRkpSoaGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMERO+CRESPO+Arnaldo+lazael/gKqRkpShaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FOLAJIN+FONSECA+Jim/iaiRk5Sha2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FORNASARI+Freider/eqyRkpWobmo%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

8 1 110 TAYLOR Harry 2000 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 21.30 +0.4

9 6 93 AVGOUSTINOU Stavros 1998 M CYP CYPRUS 21.34 +0.2

9 2 95 BENNET Wakili 2000 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 21.34 +0.4

11 2 99 DIMITRIADIS Paisios 1997 M CYP CYPRUS 21.62 +0.2

12 5 96 BIANCARDI Luca 2000 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 21.69 SB +0.5

13 4 109 SCARRONE Gabriele 1997 M SR128 A.S. DIL. MILONE 21.69 = SB +0.5

14 6 111 VITALI Pietro 2004 U23 M BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 21.73 SB +0.5

15 1 106 RIBET Florent 1989 M FRA FRANCE 22.03 +0.2

16 3 94 BAR SHESHET Moshe 2001 M ISR ISRAEL 22.31 +0.5

17 1 98 DAGOSTINO Carlo 2005 U20 M FRA FRANCE 22.87 +0.5

2 194 VIOTTI Francesco 2004 U23 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO DNS +0.5

400m MEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 95 VACCARI Federico 2006 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 49.96

2 5 77 BOO Hagos 2000 M SUI SWITZERLAND 50.38

3 3 79 DI DONATO Alessandro 2008 U18 M VA550 ATL. GAVIRATE 51.10

4 2 75 ARDENGHI Valerio 2006 U20 M OR225 DINAMICA SARDEGNA 52.10

6 91 VARGAS Nicholas 2001 M COL COLOMBIA DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 85 KNOX Jonathan 2002 U23 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 48.96

2 3 87 OSEI Emmanuel 2002 U23 M ISR ISRAEL 49.02

3 2 84 KARASMANAKIS Athanasios 2002 U23 M GRE GREECE 49.24

4 5 90 SFAXI Karim 2004 U23 M FRA FRANCE 49.45

5 6 78 BOTTAN Simone 1995 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 49.57

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 83 HOLDER Reece 2002 U23 M AUS AUSTRALIA 45.54

2 5 82 FUSARI Matteo 1998 M BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 46.59 SB

3 6 88 PIVOTTO Pietro 1995 M VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 47.44

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 18:24)

Serie 1 - 400m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:11

Serie 2 - 400m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:16

Serie 3 - 400m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:21

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIANCARDI+Luca/dayRkpSgcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARRONE+Gabriele/dayRkpOiaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VITALI+Pietro/dqmRl5qnbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIOTTI+Francesco/dK6Rl5WmbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VACCARI+Federico/dayRkpajbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+DONATO+Alessandro/drKRk5mkcGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARDENGHI+Valerio/iKuRkpSgaWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOTTAN+Simone/jKiRlJSob2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FUSARI+Matteo/dqmRl5ifbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIVOTTO+Pietro/dqqRl5SjcWU%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

4 2 80 DIMITRIADIS Paisios 1997 M CYP CYPRUS 47.60

5 1 76 BARANYI BERGE Herman sandor 2003 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 49.14

3 89 RAIMONDI Matteo 2001 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO DNF

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 83 HOLDER Reece 2002 U23 M AUS AUSTRALIA 45.54

2 5 82 FUSARI Matteo 1998 M BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 46.59 SB

3 6 88 PIVOTTO Pietro 1995 M VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 47.44

4 2 80 DIMITRIADIS Paisios 1997 M CYP CYPRUS 47.60

5 4 85 KNOX Jonathan 2002 U23 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 48.96

6 3 87 OSEI Emmanuel 2002 U23 M ISR ISRAEL 49.02

7 1 76 BARANYI BERGE Herman sandor 2003 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 49.14

8 2 84 KARASMANAKIS Athanasios 2002 U23 M GRE GREECE 49.24

9 5 90 SFAXI Karim 2004 U23 M FRA FRANCE 49.45

10 6 78 BOTTAN Simone 1995 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 49.57

11 4 95 VACCARI Federico 2006 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 49.96

12 5 77 BOO Hagos 2000 M SUI SWITZERLAND 50.38

13 3 79 DI DONATO Alessandro 2008 U18 M VA550 ATL. GAVIRATE 51.10

14 2 75 ARDENGHI Valerio 2006 U20 M OR225 DINAMICA SARDEGNA 52.10

6 91 VARGAS Nicholas 2001 M COL COLOMBIA DNS

3 89 RAIMONDI Matteo 2001 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO DNF

800m MEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 E 59 PELIZZA Ivan 2000 M SUI SWITZERLAND 1:48.29 SB

2 1 E 36 HARRISON Christian 1993 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:48.33

3 3 I 30 GARDINER Benjamin 2002 U23 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:48.43

4 5 I 68 VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Ludo 2001 M NED NETHERLANDS 1:48.48

5 4 I 38 ISHIMOTO Junki 2002 U23 M JPN JAPAN 1:48.70

6 2 I 15 BURROWS Dylan 1999 M AUS AUSTRALIA 1:48.91

7 1 I 41 KITAMURA Kaishi 2003 U23 M JPN JAPAN 1:50.05

8 4 E 39 JARPA Cristofer 1995 M CHI CHILE 1:50.10

9 2 E 61 RANUCCI Marco 2001 M RI223 ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI 1:50.82

10 5 E 54 MONNETTI Thomas 2004 U23 M FI009 PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE 1:51.99

6 I 12 PINA BARROS Joao carlos 1999 M BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA DNF

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 53.2

SUMMARY - 400m M

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 22:07)

Serie 1 - 800m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:16

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARANYI+BERGE+Herman+sandor/dK6RmJSmaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAIMONDI+Matteo/dq2Rl5ujaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FUSARI+Matteo/dqmRl5ifbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIVOTTO+Pietro/dqqRl5SjcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARANYI+BERGE+Herman+sandor/dK6RmJSmaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOTTAN+Simone/jKiRlJSob2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VACCARI+Federico/dayRkpajbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+DONATO+Alessandro/drKRk5mkcGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARDENGHI+Valerio/iKuRkpSgaWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAIMONDI+Matteo/dq2Rl5ujaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RANUCCI+Marco/f6uRkpKkaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MONNETTI+Thomas/faqRkpqnbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINA+BARROS+Joao+carlos/f6mRkpKkamo%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 2 I 10 BENZAMIA Youssef 1993 M FRA FRANCE 1:45.93 SB

2 5 I 21 DAVIES Justin 2003 U23 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:46.57

3 3 I 56 MOUZLIB Abdellah 2000 M MAR MOROCCO 1:46.85

4 1 I 1 ABER Yassine 1996 M CAN CANADA 1:47.46

5 1 E 57 MUNOZ Rafael 1997 M CHI CHILE 1:47.77

6 5 E 72 YANOURI Mehdi 1999 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:47.96

7 2 E 70 VIETZEE Kevin 1997 M NED NETHERLANDS 1:48.27

8 4 E 46 MAMU Noam 2006 U20 M ISR ISRAEL 2:28.93

4 I 45 MAMA-YARI Zakary 1998 M CAN CANADA DNF

6 E 5 BARANYI BERGE Herman sandor 2003 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL DNF

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 52.2

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 E 4 BAIOCCHI Nicola 2005 U20 M LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 1:50.95 SB

2 3 I 74 ZUNINO Marco 2003 U23 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1:51.73

3 2 E 17 CERVONE Latena 2006 U20 M SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA 1:51.78

4 4 E 26 ELIAS Matej 2003 U23 M CZE CZECHIA 1:51.80

5 1 I 51 MELONI Ithocor 2001 M CA001 C.U.S. CAGLIARI 1:52.05

6 4 I 62 REGHIN Nicolo 2002 U23 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1:52.46 SB

7 2 I 9 BENADDI Samir 2000 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1:52.51 SB

8 1 E 71 VLATKO Anthony 2001 M AUS AUSTRALIA 1:52.60

9 5 I 40 JONES Samuel 1997 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:54.66

6 E 55 MORANDO Mirko 2003 U23 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA DNF

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 52.8

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 1 I 29 FOLDI Gergo 2005 U20 M HUN HUNGARY 1:55.25

2 1 E 37 ICARDI Alberico 2007 U18 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1:55.78

3 4 E 32 GIACINTO Paolo 2007 U18 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 1:56.00 SB

4 3 I 13 BRUNO Filippo 2006 U20 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 1:56.02 SB

5 3 E 42 LANFRANCONI Enrico 1994 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1:56.61

6 4 I 28 FERRARA Gabriele 2008 U18 M IM038 A.S. ATLETICA 2000 BORDIGHERA 1:56.88

Serie 2 - 800m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:22

Serie 3 - 800m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:27

Serie 4 - 800m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:51

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARANYI+BERGE+Herman+sandor/dK6RmJSmaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAIOCCHI+Nicola/fayRkpihamY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUNINO+Marco/dayRkpKmcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CERVONE+Latena/fbKRkpOma2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELONI+Ithocor/iKmRkpihaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/REGHIN+Nicolo/dayRkpOfbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BENADDI+Samir/dayRkpSmcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORANDO+Mirko/damRkpWlcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ICARDI+Alberico/dK6Rl5OnbWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIACINTO+Paolo/daqRkpOoaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUNO+Filippo/damRkpeibmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LANFRANCONI+Enrico/damRkpOibGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRARA+Gabriele/dKmRk5ujaGw%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

7 5 E 16 CANAZZA Stefano 2005 U20 M NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 1:58.07

8 2 I 34 GIUDICE Martin 2002 U23 M IM010 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANREMO 1:58.25

9 5 I 49 MATTANA Filippo 2006 U20 M BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 1:58.52

10 6 I 27 FABRIZI Wogene 2004 U23 M IM010 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANREMO 1:58.84

11 6 E 24 DI LANZO Giacomo 1991 M VC049 BUGELLA SPORT 2:02.69

2 E 7 BASALTO Andrea 2005 U20 M GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE DNF

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 57.2

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 6 E 3 FRANGIONE Fabio 1996 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 2:00.76 SB

2 3 E 67 TASSONE Federico 1998 M AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 2:01.25 SB

3 1 I 8 BATTINO Alessandro 1992 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 2:02.12

4 5 I 44 LUPI Matteo 2006 U20 M IM030 A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO 2:02.16 SB

5 2 I 58 PARODI Alessio 2006 U20 M SV021 ATLETICA CAIRO 2:02.72

6 1 E 64 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 M VC002 UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 2:03.06

7 6 I 20 CORTI Lorenzo 2005 U20 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 2:06.43 SB

8 3 I 33 GIOTTI Federico 1980 M40 SV023 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE 2:06.98

9 4 I 11 BOGGIONE Eligio 1981 M40 CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 2:07.56

10 5 E 50 MATTONE Andrea 1995 M NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 2:07.97 SB

11 4 E 19 CONTE Luca 2005 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:09.36

12 2 E 69 VERRANDO Alessandro 2006 U20 M IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO 2:19.90

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 58.3

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 5 I 6 BARGI Gabriele 2005 U20 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 1:57.67 SB

2 6 I 14 BRUZZONE Giacomo andrea 2007 U18 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 2:09.65 SB

3 3 E 43 LOZANO Marc 2008 U18 M ESP ESPANA 2:12.75 SB

4 1 I 66 SCASSA Alessandro 1977 M45 AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 2:14.36

5 4 I 48 MARTINELLI Matteo 2007 U18 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:16.23 SB

6 3 I 18 CIMINO Massimo 1974 M50 AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 2:18.83

7 1 E 73 ZUFFO Giovanni 1961 M60 SV551 S.S. RUNNERS LOANO 2:42.21

2 I 53 MIERES PEREYRA Mario da 1954 M70 SV023 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE DNF

2 E 47 MARGARINI Andrea 2007 U18 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA DNS

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 1:01.8

Serie 5 - 800m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:46

Serie 6 - 800m M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 21:41

SUMMARY - 800m M

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANAZZA+Stefano/dK2Rk5unbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIUDICE+Martin/daqRkpSgbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MATTANA+Filippo/dqmRmJqfbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FABRIZI+Wogene/daqRkpWjb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+LANZO+Giacomo/dKAAARk5uiaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASALTO+Andrea/damRkpafbmM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FRANGIONE+Fabio/daqRkpKiaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TASSONE+Federico/dKuRk5incGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BATTINO+Alessandro/dK6RlZSlb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUPI+Matteo/daqRkpWmaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PARODI+Alessio/dayRkpamaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RUSSO+Edoardo/dKAAARlJSkbWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CORTI+Lorenzo/dayRkpaoamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIOTTI+Federico/daiRkpmiaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOGGIONE+Eligio/dKyRk5eoa2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MATTONE+Andrea/dK2RlJKjamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CONTE+Luca/damRkpijbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERRANDO+Alessandro/daqRkpWmcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARGI+Gabriele/damRkpmgaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUZZONE+Giacomo+andrea/damRkpmfbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCASSA+Alessandro/dKuRk5iiaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTINELLI+Matteo/damRkpWjbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIMINO+Massimo/dKuRk5akb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUFFO+Giovanni/daiRkpenbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MIERES+PEREYRA+Mario+da/daiRkpOjb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARGARINI+Andrea/dKAAARlJOlaGQ%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 2 I 10 BENZAMIA Youssef 1993 M FRA FRANCE 1:45.93 SB

2 5 I 21 DAVIES Justin 2003 U23 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:46.57

3 3 I 56 MOUZLIB Abdellah 2000 M MAR MOROCCO 1:46.85

4 1 I 1 ABER Yassine 1996 M CAN CANADA 1:47.46

5 1 E 57 MUNOZ Rafael 1997 M CHI CHILE 1:47.77

6 5 E 72 YANOURI Mehdi 1999 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:47.96

7 2 E 70 VIETZEE Kevin 1997 M NED NETHERLANDS 1:48.27

8 3 E 59 PELIZZA Ivan 2000 M SUI SWITZERLAND 1:48.29 SB

9 1 E 36 HARRISON Christian 1993 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:48.33

10 3 I 30 GARDINER Benjamin 2002 U23 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:48.43

11 5 I 68 VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Ludo 2001 M NED NETHERLANDS 1:48.48

12 4 I 38 ISHIMOTO Junki 2002 U23 M JPN JAPAN 1:48.70

13 2 I 15 BURROWS Dylan 1999 M AUS AUSTRALIA 1:48.91

14 1 I 41 KITAMURA Kaishi 2003 U23 M JPN JAPAN 1:50.05

15 4 E 39 JARPA Cristofer 1995 M CHI CHILE 1:50.10

16 2 E 61 RANUCCI Marco 2001 M RI223 ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI 1:50.82

17 3 E 4 BAIOCCHI Nicola 2005 U20 M LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 1:50.95 SB

18 3 I 74 ZUNINO Marco 2003 U23 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1:51.73

19 2 E 17 CERVONE Latena 2006 U20 M SI043 UISP ATLETICA SIENA 1:51.78

20 4 E 26 ELIAS Matej 2003 U23 M CZE CZECHIA 1:51.80

21 5 E 54 MONNETTI Thomas 2004 U23 M FI009 PROSPORT ATL. FIRENZE 1:51.99

22 1 I 51 MELONI Ithocor 2001 M CA001 C.U.S. CAGLIARI 1:52.05

23 4 I 62 REGHIN Nicolo 2002 U23 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1:52.46 SB

24 2 I 9 BENADDI Samir 2000 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1:52.51 SB

25 1 E 71 VLATKO Anthony 2001 M AUS AUSTRALIA 1:52.60

26 5 I 40 JONES Samuel 1997 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1:54.66

27 1 I 29 FOLDI Gergo 2005 U20 M HUN HUNGARY 1:55.25

28 1 E 37 ICARDI Alberico 2007 U18 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1:55.78

29 4 E 32 GIACINTO Paolo 2007 U18 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 1:56.00 SB

30 3 I 13 BRUNO Filippo 2006 U20 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 1:56.02 SB

31 3 E 42 LANFRANCONI Enrico 1994 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 1:56.61

32 4 I 28 FERRARA Gabriele 2008 U18 M IM038 A.S. ATLETICA 2000 BORDIGHERA 1:56.88

33 5 I 6 BARGI Gabriele 2005 U20 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 1:57.67 SB

34 5 E 16 CANAZZA Stefano 2005 U20 M NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 1:58.07

35 2 I 34 GIUDICE Martin 2002 U23 M IM010 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANREMO 1:58.25

36 5 I 49 MATTANA Filippo 2006 U20 M BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 1:58.52

37 6 I 27 FABRIZI Wogene 2004 U23 M IM010 A.S.D. ATLETICA SANREMO 1:58.84

38 6 E 3 FRANGIONE Fabio 1996 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 2:00.76 SB

39 3 E 67 TASSONE Federico 1998 M AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 2:01.25 SB

40 1 I 8 BATTINO Alessandro 1992 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 2:02.12

41 5 I 44 LUPI Matteo 2006 U20 M IM030 A.S. 'FOCE' SANREMO 2:02.16 SB

42 6 E 24 DI LANZO Giacomo 1991 M VC049 BUGELLA SPORT 2:02.69

43 2 I 58 PARODI Alessio 2006 U20 M SV021 ATLETICA CAIRO 2:02.72

44 1 E 64 RUSSO Edoardo 1999 M VC002 UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 2:03.06

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RANUCCI+Marco/f6uRkpKkaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAIOCCHI+Nicola/fayRkpihamY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUNINO+Marco/dayRkpKmcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CERVONE+Latena/fbKRkpOma2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MONNETTI+Thomas/faqRkpqnbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELONI+Ithocor/iKmRkpihaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/REGHIN+Nicolo/dayRkpOfbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BENADDI+Samir/dayRkpSmcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ICARDI+Alberico/dK6Rl5OnbWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIACINTO+Paolo/daqRkpOoaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUNO+Filippo/damRkpeibmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LANFRANCONI+Enrico/damRkpOibGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRARA+Gabriele/dKmRk5ujaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARGI+Gabriele/damRkpmgaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANAZZA+Stefano/dK2Rk5unbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIUDICE+Martin/daqRkpSgbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MATTANA+Filippo/dqmRmJqfbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FABRIZI+Wogene/daqRkpWjb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FRANGIONE+Fabio/daqRkpKiaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TASSONE+Federico/dKuRk5incGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BATTINO+Alessandro/dK6RlZSlb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUPI+Matteo/daqRkpWmaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+LANZO+Giacomo/dKAAARk5uiaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PARODI+Alessio/dayRkpamaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RUSSO+Edoardo/dKAAARlJSkbWY%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

45 6 I 20 CORTI Lorenzo 2005 U20 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 2:06.43 SB

46 3 I 33 GIOTTI Federico 1980 M40 SV023 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE 2:06.98

47 4 I 11 BOGGIONE Eligio 1981 M40 CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 2:07.56

48 5 E 50 MATTONE Andrea 1995 M NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 2:07.97 SB

49 4 E 19 CONTE Luca 2005 U20 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:09.36

50 6 I 14 BRUZZONE Giacomo andrea 2007 U18 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 2:09.65 SB

51 3 E 43 LOZANO Marc 2008 U18 M ESP ESPANA 2:12.75 SB

52 1 I 66 SCASSA Alessandro 1977 M45 AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 2:14.36

53 4 I 48 MARTINELLI Matteo 2007 U18 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:16.23 SB

54 3 I 18 CIMINO Massimo 1974 M50 AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 2:18.83

55 2 E 69 VERRANDO Alessandro 2006 U20 M IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO 2:19.90

56 4 E 46 MAMU Noam 2006 U20 M ISR ISRAEL 2:28.93

57 1 E 73 ZUFFO Giovanni 1961 M60 SV551 S.S. RUNNERS LOANO 2:42.21

6 I 12 PINA BARROS Joao carlos 1999 M BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA DNF

4 I 45 MAMA-YARI Zakary 1998 M CAN CANADA DNF

6 E 5 BARANYI BERGE Herman sandor 2003 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL DNF

6 E 55 MORANDO Mirko 2003 U23 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA DNF

2 E 7 BASALTO Andrea 2005 U20 M GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE DNF

2 I 53 MIERES PEREYRA Mario da 1954 M70 SV023 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE DNF

2 E 47 MARGARINI Andrea 2007 U18 M VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA DNS

110 Hs H 106 MEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 116 GEROLA Marco 1999 M MI376 N. ATL. 87 15.45 SB

2 4 113 ARCILASCO Flavio guido 2004 U23 M TO226 SAFATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 15.88

3 5 120 ROCCO Mattia 2001 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 16.50

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 3 114 BARNARD Mondray 2002 U23 M RSA SOUTH AFRICA 13.75

2 2 117 GREFF Ronan 1998 M FRA FRANCE 13.77

3 4 121 VUKICEVIC Vladimir 1991 M NOR NORWAY 13.81

4 5 115 ESZES Daniel 1999 M HUN HUNGARY 13.98

5 6 118 HAYON Dor 1998 M ISR ISRAEL 14.25

6 1 119 LEGNANI Riccardo 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.41

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 20:16)

Serie 1 - 110 Hs H 106 M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 20:11 - Wind: -0.8

Serie 2 - 110 Hs H 106 M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 20:16 - Wind: -0.4

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CORTI+Lorenzo/dayRkpaoamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIOTTI+Federico/daiRkpmiaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOGGIONE+Eligio/dKyRk5eoa2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MATTONE+Andrea/dK2RlJKjamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CONTE+Luca/damRkpijbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUZZONE+Giacomo+andrea/damRkpmfbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCASSA+Alessandro/dKuRk5iiaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTINELLI+Matteo/damRkpWjbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIMINO+Massimo/dKuRk5akb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERRANDO+Alessandro/daqRkpWmcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUFFO+Giovanni/daiRkpenbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINA+BARROS+Joao+carlos/f6mRkpKkamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARANYI+BERGE+Herman+sandor/dK6RmJSmaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORANDO+Mirko/damRkpWlcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASALTO+Andrea/damRkpafbmM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MIERES+PEREYRA+Mario+da/daiRkpOjb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARGARINI+Andrea/dKAAARlJOlaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEROLA+Marco/dqAAARlpuncWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARCILASCO+Flavio+guido/dK6Rl5KjaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROCCO+Mattia/dKuRk5inaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LEGNANI+Riccardo/dq2Rl5mmbGM%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Wind

1 3 114 BARNARD Mondray 2002 U23 M RSA SOUTH AFRICA 13.75 -0.4

2 2 117 GREFF Ronan 1998 M FRA FRANCE 13.77 -0.4

3 4 121 VUKICEVIC Vladimir 1991 M NOR NORWAY 13.81 -0.4

4 5 115 ESZES Daniel 1999 M HUN HUNGARY 13.98 -0.4

5 6 118 HAYON Dor 1998 M ISR ISRAEL 14.25 -0.4

6 1 119 LEGNANI Riccardo 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.41 -0.4

7 3 116 GEROLA Marco 1999 M MI376 N. ATL. 87 15.45 SB -0.8

8 4 113 ARCILASCO Flavio guido 2004 U23 M TO226 SAFATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 15.88 -0.8

9 5 120 ROCCO Mattia 2001 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 16.50 -0.8

400 Hs H 91 MEN

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 126 DIALLO Allassane 1999 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 53.17 SB

2 3 129 FUMAGALLI Nicola 2002 U23 M SUI SWITZERLAND 54.74

3 6 197 VEROLI Lorenzo 1992 M RM002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 55.04

4 2 196 VANCHETTI Andrea 2003 U23 M LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 55.62 SB

5 5 136 RODONI Ananchai 1998 M SUI SWITZERLAND 56.08

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 124 CESENA Lorenzo 2001 M PC084 ATL. PIACENZA 51.48 SB

2 2 133 PASQUALE Edoardo 2003 U23 M FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 51.69 SB

3 5 134 PINA BARROS Joao carlos 1999 M BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA 52.46

4 6 130 GAGGIOLI Wilhelm jacopo 1995 M FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLY 52.63

5 3 135 ROBBIN Jean marie 1998 M VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 52.73

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 132 LAHOULOU Abdelmalik 1992 M ALG ALGERIA 49.62

2 3 127 FERNANDEZ Sergio 1993 M ESP ESPANA 49.84

3 6 137 SHIFF Omri 2000 M ISR ISRAEL 50.65

SUMMARY - 110 Hs H 106 M

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 19:06)

Serie 1 - 400 Hs H 91 M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:53

Serie 2 - 400 Hs H 91 M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 18:59

Serie 3 - 400 Hs H 91 M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:05

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LEGNANI+Riccardo/dq2Rl5mmbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEROLA+Marco/dqAAARlpuncWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARCILASCO+Flavio+guido/dK6Rl5KjaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROCCO+Mattia/dKuRk5inaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DIALLO+Allassane/dKyRlJqnamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VEROLI+Lorenzo/e6iRk5mgb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VANCHETTI+Andrea/faqRkpqfcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CESENA+Lorenzo/eq2RkpKlbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASQUALE+Edoardo/fayRkpKmbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINA+BARROS+Joao+carlos/f6mRkpKkamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAGGIOLI+Wilhelm+jacopo/faiSkpukbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROBBIN+Jean+marie/dKqRkpKhcGM%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

4 2 122 BERRINO Riccardo 2002 U23 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 50.89

5 1 131 IBIDI Francesco moreno 2004 U23 M TO226 SAFATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 51.55

6 5 128 FRY Conor 1998 M AUS AUSTRALIA 51.71

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

1 4 132 LAHOULOU Abdelmalik 1992 M ALG ALGERIA 49.62

2 3 127 FERNANDEZ Sergio 1993 M ESP ESPANA 49.84

3 6 137 SHIFF Omri 2000 M ISR ISRAEL 50.65

4 2 122 BERRINO Riccardo 2002 U23 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 50.89

5 4 124 CESENA Lorenzo 2001 M PC084 ATL. PIACENZA 51.48 SB

6 1 131 IBIDI Francesco moreno 2004 U23 M TO226 SAFATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 51.55

7 2 133 PASQUALE Edoardo 2003 U23 M FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 51.69 SB

8 5 128 FRY Conor 1998 M AUS AUSTRALIA 51.71

9 5 134 PINA BARROS Joao carlos 1999 M BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA 52.46

10 6 130 GAGGIOLI Wilhelm jacopo 1995 M FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLY 52.63

11 3 135 ROBBIN Jean marie 1998 M VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 52.73

12 4 126 DIALLO Allassane 1999 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 53.17 SB

13 3 129 FUMAGALLI Nicola 2002 U23 M SUI SWITZERLAND 54.74

14 6 197 VEROLI Lorenzo 1992 M RM002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 55.04

15 2 196 VANCHETTI Andrea 2003 U23 M LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 55.62 SB

16 5 136 RODONI Ananchai 1998 M SUI SWITZERLAND 56.08

Long Jump MEN

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark
+

1 146 MONTLER Thobias 1996 M SWE SWEDEN 8.01 -1.1 SB +

2 141 JAMES Tristan 1997 M DOM COMMONWEALTH OF DOMINICA 7.78 -0.2 +

3 149 SIMPSON Damarcus 1993 M USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 7.75 -0.5 +

4 147 PARADA Alejandro 2004 U23 M CUB CUBA 7.72 -0.4 +

5 143 MASIKANE Temoso 2006 U20 M RSA SOUTH AFRICA 7.70 -0.2 +

6 148 SCHENINI Alessandro 2000 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7.54 -0.2 +

7 150 YEO Archie 2003 U23 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7.53 +0.1 +

8 140 GERICS Roland 2001 M HUN HUNGARY 7.19 -0.2 +

9 145 MHLONGO Mpumelelo 1994 T44 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 7.06 -0.2 +

SUMMARY - 400 Hs H 91 M

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 21:20)

Final - LJ M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:40 / 21:10

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERRINO+Riccardo/dayRkpSncWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IBIDI+Francesco+moreno/dK6Rl5akbGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERRINO+Riccardo/dayRkpSncWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CESENA+Lorenzo/eq2RkpKlbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IBIDI+Francesco+moreno/dK6Rl5akbGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASQUALE+Edoardo/fayRkpKmbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINA+BARROS+Joao+carlos/f6mRkpKkamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAGGIOLI+Wilhelm+jacopo/faiSkpukbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROBBIN+Jean+marie/dKqRkpKhcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DIALLO+Allassane/dKyRlJqnamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VEROLI+Lorenzo/e6iRk5mgb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VANCHETTI+Andrea/faqRkpqfcGM%3d


Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

10 139 FERRAMOSCA Francesco 1999 M SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 5.52 -0.3 +

144 MENCHINI Simone 2004 U23 M TO002 SISPORT SSD DNS +

138 ALEXANDERSON Trevor 1989 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNS +

High Jump MEN

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark
+

1 158 NUMAIR Nicolás 2002 U23 M CHI CHILE 2.16 +

2 157 MOHAMMADU RAFEEK Mohamed asadh 1997 M LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 2.13 +

3 161 ZAYAS Luis Enrique 1997 M CUB CUBA 2.10 +

4 159 SCUTAREANU Iulian 1996 M CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 2.05 SB +

5 154 LONGO Giovanni 2004 U23 M AT019 ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. 2.05 SB +

6 151 AVAGNINA Gabriele 2005 U20 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 2.00 +

7 153 CHEFFEY Sasha artie richard 2006 U20 M SP573 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 1.95 +

7 152 CARRA ECHEVARRIA Martin 1996 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 1.95 +

9 156 MASSA Alessandro 2002 U23 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1.90 +

10 160 VEDANA Filippo 2008 U18 M CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 1.80 +

Shot Put MEN (7,260kg)

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark
+

1 164 MUSSO Giordano 1998 M GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 17.06 +

2 167 PULISERTI Lorenzo 1992 M MO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 14.21 +

3 166 PAUTASSO Matteo 2001 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 13.33 +

4 168 RIVA Samuele 1998 M AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 12.82 +

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 21:32)

Final - HJ M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 20:10 / 21:30

RESULTS - Official Ranking (17 lug 20:01)

Final - SP 7.260 M

C.S. "G.Olmo - P.Ferro" - 17 Jul 2024 - 19:15 / 19:55

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRAMOSCA+Francesco/dK2Rk5uia2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MENCHINI+Simone/dKAAARlJKhaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOHAMMADU+RAFEEK+Mohamed+asadh/gKyRkpujaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCUTAREANU+Iulian/dquRkpmfaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LONGO+Giovanni/dKuRk5mka2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AVAGNINA+Gabriele/daqRkpOhaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHEFFEY+Sasha+artie+richard/dauRkpOoaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARRA+ECHEVARRIA+Martin/dayRkpajcGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MASSA+Alessandro/dKyRlJOjaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VEDANA+Filippo/dquRlJOmbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUSSO+Giordano/damRkpKhbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PULISERTI+Lorenzo/dK2Rk5mnamY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAUTASSO+Matteo/dK6RlZumcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RIVA+Samuele/dKmRk5ilbWc%3d


Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

5 171 TONETTO Lorenzo 1974 F64 FIS13 S.S.TRIONFO LIGURE 11.59 +

6 163 GIUSTO Davide 1996 M SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 11.26 +

7 165 PACE Andrea 1990 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 11.23 +

8 170 SANFELICI Edoardo 2003 U23 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 10.36 +

9 162 CHIARLONE Matteo 2007 F12 FIS12 CUS BRESCIA 8.40 +

169 ROCCO Mattia 2001 M CN005 ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO DNS +

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIUSTO+Davide/dayRkpKia2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PACE+Andrea/dKyRk5qhaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SANFELICI+Edoardo/dKyRlZOnbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROCCO+Mattia/dKuRk5inaGU%3d

